KNIFE & TOOL THE FINEST

SHARPENING EDGE

SGH[DUI.E MOBILE SHARPENING & SALES

The Finest Edge Truck will be here
from1l a.m.-4 p.m.:

July
Sunday, July 28

August
Sunday, August 11
Sunday, August 25

September
Sunday, September 15
Sunday, September 29

October
Sunday, October 6
Sunday, October 20

November
Sunday, November 10
Sunday, November 24

December
Sunday, December 1
Sunday, December 15

Lou Boyle is a fourth-generation master knife sharpener.
He can sharpen knives, scissors, garden tools, axes & more!
The price depends on the type of knife or tool.
www.thefinestedge.com
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